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Beteiligung Wettbewerbe
Wettbewerb Meldungen Finisher

Bambinilauf 600m 37 36
Schülerlauf 1200m 59 52

Beteiligung Vereine
Verein/Ort Meldungen Finisher

Roggenbachschule 64 56
Unterkirnach 12 12
Kita Arche Noah 7 7
Kindergarten Elisabeth 4 4
LT Unterkirnach 3 3
--- 2 2
Romäusring Schule 1 1
Gunningen 1 1
Löffingen 1 1
FSV Schwenningen 1 1
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Sieger (M)
Wettbewerb Name Verein/Ort Zeit

Bambinilauf 600m Rieder, Max Roggenbachschule 3:11
Schülerlauf 1200m Dellemann, Samuel Roggenbachschule 5:27

Sieger (W)
Wettbewerb Name Verein/Ort Zeit

Bambinilauf 600m Unglaube, Marie Roggenbachschule 3:20
Schülerlauf 1200m Beha, Arodo Roggenbachschule 6:21
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Einlaufliste • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz Platz MW Platz AK AK Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 MK U8 205 Rieder, Max 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:11
2 1 1 WK U8 216 Unglaube, Marie 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:20
3 2 2 MK U8 88 von der Grün, Leon 2016 Kita Arche Noah 3:24
4 3 3 MK U8 233 Vasile, Vasilco 2017 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:30
5 2 2 WK U8 229 Walker, Ariane 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:31
6 3 3 WK U8 199 Moor, Elisabeth 2017 Roggenbachschule 3:38
7 4 4 MK U8 204 Rieder, Matheo 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:40
8 5 5 MK U8 231 Gaidaenco, Philipp 2017 Unterkirnach 3:42
9 4 4 WK U8 249 Benzing, Clara 2016 FSV Schwenningen 3:43

10 5 5 WK U8 234 Unger, Sophie 2016 Unterkirnach 3:45
11 6 6 MK U8 236 Reich, Leo 2017 Unterkirnach 3:47
12 6 6 WK U8 201 Oprea, Otilia 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:49
13 7 7 MK U8 248 Dembiny, Christian 2018 Unterkirnach 3:53
14 8 8 MK U8 227 Furnadzhiev, Velizar

Stefanov
2017 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:55

15 7 7 WK U8 193 Lutsenko, Lina 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:57
16 9 9 MK U8 230 Walker, John 2018 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:59
17 10 10 MK U8 240 Sliva, Timofey 2016 Unterkirnach 4:01
18 8 8 WK U8 217 Wellmann, Sophie 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:07
19 11 11 MK U8 243 Ciobanu, Efim 2016 Unterkirnach 4:19
20 9 9 WK U8 179 Fjodorova, Maria 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:26
21 12 12 MK U8 221 Zeolla, Tiago 2017 --- 4:35
22 10 10 WK U8 188 Lagraff, Leni 2017 Unterkirnach 4:38
23 11 11 WK U8 239 Widera, Amalia 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:42
24 13 13 MK U8 235 Braun, Noah 2017 Unterkirnach 4:43
25 12 12 WK U8 87 Seewald, Jasmin 2016 Kita Arche Noah 4:45
26 14 14 MK U8 83 Ender, Jonas 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:48
27 15 15 MK U8 73 Beha, Marius 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:52
28 16 16 MK U8 220 Furtwängler, Philipp 2018 Unterkirnach 4:55
29 17 17 MK U8 69 Bähr, Moritz 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:57
30 18 18 MK U8 222 Zeolla, Leandro 2019 --- 5:05
31 13 13 WK U8 247 Rokoschoski, Emily 2017 Löffingen 5:36
32 19 19 MK U8 90 Thiele, Tom 2019 LT Unterkirnach 5:38
33 20 20 MK U8 246 Winterhalter, Mika 2018 Kindergarten Elisabeth 6:34
34 14 14 WK U8 237 Reich, Lena 2015 Unterkirnach 7:05
35 15 15 WK U8 70 Bähr, Lotta 2020 Kita Arche Noah 8:09
36 21 21 MK U8 89 von der Grün, Noah 2020 Kita Arche Noah 8:10
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MK U8 • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 205 Rieder, Max 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:11
2 3 2 88 von der Grün, Leon 2016 Kita Arche Noah 3:24
3 4 3 233 Vasile, Vasilco 2017 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:30
4 7 4 204 Rieder, Matheo 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:40
5 8 5 231 Gaidaenco, Philipp 2017 Unterkirnach 3:42
6 11 6 236 Reich, Leo 2017 Unterkirnach 3:47
7 13 7 248 Dembiny, Christian 2018 Unterkirnach 3:53
8 14 8 227 Furnadzhiev, Velizar Stefanov 2017 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:55
9 16 9 230 Walker, John 2018 Kindergarten Elisabeth 3:59

10 17 10 240 Sliva, Timofey 2016 Unterkirnach 4:01
11 19 11 243 Ciobanu, Efim 2016 Unterkirnach 4:19
12 21 12 221 Zeolla, Tiago 2017 --- 4:35
13 24 13 235 Braun, Noah 2017 Unterkirnach 4:43
14 26 14 83 Ender, Jonas 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:48
15 27 15 73 Beha, Marius 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:52
16 28 16 220 Furtwängler, Philipp 2018 Unterkirnach 4:55
17 29 17 69 Bähr, Moritz 2017 Kita Arche Noah 4:57
18 30 18 222 Zeolla, Leandro 2019 --- 5:05
19 32 19 90 Thiele, Tom 2019 LT Unterkirnach 5:38
20 33 20 246 Winterhalter, Mika 2018 Kindergarten Elisabeth 6:34
21 36 21 89 von der Grün, Noah 2020 Kita Arche Noah 8:10

WK U8 • Bambinilauf 600m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 2 1 216 Unglaube, Marie 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:20
2 5 2 229 Walker, Ariane 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:31
3 6 3 199 Moor, Elisabeth 2017 Roggenbachschule 3:38
4 9 4 249 Benzing, Clara 2016 FSV Schwenningen 3:43
5 10 5 234 Unger, Sophie 2016 Unterkirnach 3:45
6 12 6 201 Oprea, Otilia 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:49
7 15 7 193 Lutsenko, Lina 2016 Roggenbachschule 3:57
8 18 8 217 Wellmann, Sophie 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:07
9 20 9 179 Fjodorova, Maria 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:26

10 22 10 188 Lagraff, Leni 2017 Unterkirnach 4:38
11 23 11 239 Widera, Amalia 2016 Roggenbachschule 4:42
12 25 12 87 Seewald, Jasmin 2016 Kita Arche Noah 4:45
13 31 13 247 Rokoschoski, Emily 2017 Löffingen 5:36
14 34 14 237 Reich, Lena 2015 Unterkirnach 7:05
15 35 15 70 Bähr, Lotta 2020 Kita Arche Noah 8:09
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Einlaufliste • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz Platz MW Platz AK AK Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 MK U12 98 Dellemann, Samuel 2012 Roggenbachschule 5:27
2 2 1 MJ U14 175 Doucka Leka, Dilan 2011 Roggenbachschule 6:17
3 3 2 MK U12 232 Winterhalter, Jan 2012 Unterkirnach 6:20
4 1 1 WK U10 91 Beha, Arodo 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:21
5 2 2 WK U10 200 Nagler, Jadwiga 2015 Roggenbachschule 6:24
6 3 1 WK U12 93 Benzing, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:27
7 4 1 MK U10 189 Lehmann, Julian 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:46
8 5 3 MK U12 212 Thiele, Ben 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:48
9 4 3 WK U10 250 Kuhnt, Mila 2014 LT Unterkirnach 6:49

10 5 2 WK U12 224 Walker, Esther 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:51
11 6 4 WK U10 94 Ciobanu, Daria 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:52
12 6 2 MK U10 228 Boisorieu, Manech 2014 LT Unterkirnach 6:53
13 7 4 MK U12 202 Oprea, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:59
14 8 3 MK U10 190 Lehnen, Nick 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:01
15 9 4 MK U10 95 Ciobu, Denis 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:08
16 10 5 MK U10 226 Ramascanu, Dragos 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:09
17 7 3 WK U12 223 Ramascanu, Catalina 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:11
18 8 5 WK U10 97 Dellemann, Lotta 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:13
19 11 6 MK U10 210 Sliva, Daniil 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:16
20 9 6 WK U10 242 Ender, Maja 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:26
21 10 7 WK U10 218 Winter, Katja 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:30
22 12 7 MK U10 203 Dembiny, Mathias 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:35
23 13 5 MK U12 196 Melzer, Niklas 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:41
24 14 8 MK U10 197 Moor, Elias 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:55
25 15 6 MK U12 198 Moor, Michael 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:57
26 16 9 MK U10 213 Tymoshenko, Denys 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:58
27 11 4 WK U12 180 Furnadzhieva, Maria 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:01
28 17 7 MK U12 183 Gerbracht, Benedikt 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:03
29 18 10 MK U10 208 Sadikov, Murad 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:10
30 19 11 MK U10 182 Gaidaenco, Ignat 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:19
31 12 5 WK U12 207 Röckl, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:22
32 13 6 WK U12 186 Krause, Hannah 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:26
33 14 7 WK U12 245 Merkt, Sophie 2012 Gunningen 8:29
34 20 12 MK U10 96 Claus, Maximilian 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:36
35 21 8 MK U12 214 Tymoshenko, Yevhenii 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:37
36 15 1 WJ U14 225 Walker, Liana 2011 Romäusring Schule 8:38
37 22 13 MK U10 244 Craciun, Andre 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:40
38 23 14 MK U10 181 Furtwängler, Florian 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:50
39 16 8 WK U10 206 Röckl, Annika 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:03
40 24 15 MK U10 219 Winterhalter, Elias 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:05
41 17 9 WK U10 184 Ihlenfeld, Laura 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:07
42 18 10 WK U10 238 Cojocaru, Melisa 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:35
43 25 16 MK U10 195 Meier, Pavel 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:46
44 26 17 MK U10 191 Lentini, Romeo 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:12
45 27 18 MK U10 187 Kurczewski, Hadi 2016 Roggenbachschule 10:24
46 28 19 MK U10 178 Epp, Adam 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:27
47 29 20 MK U10 192 Loko, Bewar 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:40
48 30 21 MK U10 211 Storz, Michael 2015 Roggenbachschule 11:08
49 19 2 WJ U14 241 Sadikova, Aysel 2010 Unterkirnach 11:32
50 20 8 WK U12 209 Sadikova, Aysu 2012 Roggenbachschule 11:34
51 21 9 WK U12 177 Epp, Amelie 2013 Roggenbachschule 11:46
52 22 10 WK U12 194 Marysyk, Arina 2012 Roggenbachschule 12:31
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MK U10 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 7 4 189 Lehmann, Julian 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:46
2 12 6 228 Boisorieu, Manech 2014 LT Unterkirnach 6:53
3 14 8 190 Lehnen, Nick 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:01
4 15 9 95 Ciobu, Denis 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:08
5 16 10 226 Ramascanu, Dragos 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:09
6 19 11 210 Sliva, Daniil 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:16
7 22 12 203 Dembiny, Mathias 2014 Roggenbachschule 7:35
8 24 14 197 Moor, Elias 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:55
9 26 16 213 Tymoshenko, Denys 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:58

10 29 18 208 Sadikov, Murad 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:10
11 30 19 182 Gaidaenco, Ignat 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:19
12 34 20 96 Claus, Maximilian 2015 Roggenbachschule 8:36
13 37 22 244 Craciun, Andre 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:40
14 38 23 181 Furtwängler, Florian 2014 Roggenbachschule 8:50
15 40 24 219 Winterhalter, Elias 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:05
16 43 25 195 Meier, Pavel 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:46
17 44 26 191 Lentini, Romeo 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:12
18 45 27 187 Kurczewski, Hadi 2016 Roggenbachschule 10:24
19 46 28 178 Epp, Adam 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:27
20 47 29 192 Loko, Bewar 2015 Roggenbachschule 10:40
21 48 30 211 Storz, Michael 2015 Roggenbachschule 11:08

WK U10 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 4 1 91 Beha, Arodo 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:21
2 5 2 200 Nagler, Jadwiga 2015 Roggenbachschule 6:24
3 9 4 250 Kuhnt, Mila 2014 LT Unterkirnach 6:49
4 11 6 94 Ciobanu, Daria 2014 Roggenbachschule 6:52
5 18 8 97 Dellemann, Lotta 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:13
6 20 9 242 Ender, Maja 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:26
7 21 10 218 Winter, Katja 2015 Roggenbachschule 7:30
8 39 16 206 Röckl, Annika 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:03
9 41 17 184 Ihlenfeld, Laura 2015 Roggenbachschule 9:07

10 42 18 238 Cojocaru, Melisa 2014 Roggenbachschule 9:35

MK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 1 1 98 Dellemann, Samuel 2012 Roggenbachschule 5:27
2 3 3 232 Winterhalter, Jan 2012 Unterkirnach 6:20
3 8 5 212 Thiele, Ben 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:48
4 13 7 202 Oprea, David 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:59
5 23 13 196 Melzer, Niklas 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:41
6 25 15 198 Moor, Michael 2012 Roggenbachschule 7:57
7 28 17 183 Gerbracht, Benedikt 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:03
8 35 21 214 Tymoshenko, Yevhenii 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:37

WK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 6 3 93 Benzing, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:27
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WK U12 • Schülerlauf 1200m (Fortsetzung)
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

2 10 5 224 Walker, Esther 2013 Roggenbachschule 6:51
3 17 7 223 Ramascanu, Catalina 2013 Roggenbachschule 7:11
4 27 11 180 Furnadzhieva, Maria 2012 Roggenbachschule 8:01
5 31 12 207 Röckl, Sophia 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:22
6 32 13 186 Krause, Hannah 2013 Roggenbachschule 8:26
7 33 14 245 Merkt, Sophie 2012 Gunningen 8:29
8 50 20 209 Sadikova, Aysu 2012 Roggenbachschule 11:34
9 51 21 177 Epp, Amelie 2013 Roggenbachschule 11:46

10 52 22 194 Marysyk, Arina 2012 Roggenbachschule 12:31

MJ U14 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 2 2 175 Doucka Leka, Dilan 2011 Roggenbachschule 6:17

WJ U14 • Schülerlauf 1200m
Platz AK Platz Platz MW Stnr. Name Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 36 15 225 Walker, Liana 2011 Romäusring Schule 8:38
2 49 19 241 Sadikova, Aysel 2010 Unterkirnach 11:32
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